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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 7/5/2024

To Date <= 7/29/2024

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

PRIMARY_=Y

PRIMARY_=Y

Record ID Bgf:?s?:n Decision Type
w 7/8/2024 |lIssued Water Permit
W 7/8/2024 |Issued Water Permit
WP043745 7/9/2024 |Issued Water Permit
WP044078 |7/9/2024 |lIssued Water Permit
% 7/9/2024 |lIssued Water Permit
WP044075 |7/10/2024 |Issued Water Permit

Property Address APN

3265 Camino Del

Monte Street Carmel, 009051019000
CA 93923

1029 RODEO RD

PEBBLE BEACH, CA 007322004000
93953

360 McClellan

Monterey, CA 93940 001065014000
1365 La Salle Avenue 011093017000

Seaside, CA 93955
4005 Sunridge Road RD

Pebble Beach, CA 008041011000
93953
639 Belden St 001096006000

Monterey, CA 93940

Owner(s) Name

The Kayali Living Trust,
established August 15, 2017

STEPANEK JAROSLAV & HANA
TRS

The Chiar-Lau Family Trust
dated November 10, 2017,
Etal

Sudjai P. Hongmanee & Vipa
Jongsuwan

Pebble Beach Company

The Sina Caronia Trust dated
November 21, 1991
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-045
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-045
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WP044101

WP044111

WP043484

WP042082-

1

WP-40356-
1

WP044113

MP584

REB2024-
0453

WP044056

WP042389-
1

HMP2024-
039

MP585

WP044121

WP043062-
1

WP41360-1

WP042905-
1

REB2024-
0471

REB2024-
0473

WP044127

7/10/2024

7/10/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

7/15/2024

7/15/2024

7/15/2024

7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/17/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024

7/19/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Approved

Issued

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Waiver

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Waiver

Water Permit

Waiver

Waiver

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

87 Alta Mesa Circle
Monterey, CA 93940

2818 Congress Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

410 19th Street Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

3382 Laureles Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

585 Sonoma Avenue
Seaside, CA 93955

1760 Fremont BLVD
Seaside, CA 93955

551 FOAM ST
MONTEREY, CA 93940

50 Via Del Pinar
Monterey, CA 93940

Casanova St 3 SW of
7th Ave Carmel-by-
the-Sea, CA 93921

39 Encina Drive
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

Hwy 218 & Canyon Del
Rey Blvd Del Rey Oaks,
CA 93940

Fraser Way 2 NE
Camino Real Carmel-
by-the-Sea, CA 93921

26040 Rio Vista DR
Carmel, CA 93923

543 Asilomar Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1039 Cass St Monterey,
CA 93940

3208 Palmero Way
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1118 Seaview Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

28650 Robinson
Canyon Road Carmel,
CA 93923

3280 Macomber Dr
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

405 Evergreen Rd
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

170 Van Buren Street

001752024000

007152006000

006471004000

008293020000

011314011000

012071014000

001062017000

001292006000

010262002000

187041051000

000000000006

010282015000

015044009000

006412011000

001671003000

008351016000

006713006000

416025010000

008162009000

006421015000

001362012000

The Hambley Family Trust,
dated May 5, 2000

Michael Paul Riccoboni &
Jennifer C. Riccoboni

The Debra Ann Beck

Revocable Trust dated July 8,
2014

The Roger A. Detter and
Kristina Detter 2007
Revocable Trust

Philippe B. Navarra & Debra
L. Navarra

Diana E. Watson

Anup Tikku

Guy L. Lassabatere &
Therese M. Allaire

Kuku's Nest, LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

The Anderson Family Trust
dated October 27, 2016

Transportation Agency for
Monterey County

Anish R Patel

The KC Trust, created under
a Declaration of Trust dated
February 14, 2002

Benjamin & Kelly Kovacs

1045 Cass LLC

The Amy Plunkett Rhodes
Revocable Trust

Ali Benny & Salwa Benny

The Meier 2005 Family Trust

LONE SEQUOIA RANCH LLC

ZIMMERER DENISE D TR

Jennifer Lynn Kanter &
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WP044126

WP044120

WP044108

COEO0083

WP044125

WP044129

WP044134

MP588

WP044109

WP044136
HMP2024-
048

HMP2024-
049

HMP2024-
047

WP044139

WP042783-

1

WP040630-

1

WP044002

WP044117

WP044133

WP044137

WP044148

7/19/2024

7/19/2024

7/19/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

7/22/2024

7/23/2024

7/23/2024

7/23/2024

7/23/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

7/25/2024

7/25/2024

7/25/2024

7/25/2024

7/25/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Distribution
System

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Waiver

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Waiver

Waiver

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Monterey, CA 93940

27635 Selfridge Ln
Carmel, CA 93923

220 Mirasol Way
Monterey, CA 93940

25225 Stewart Place
Carmel, CA 93923

12 Ronnoco Rd
Carmel, CA 93924

26255 Dolores St
Carmel, CA 93923

26255 Dolores ST
Carmel, CA 93923

12 Ronnoco Road
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

207 12TH ST PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950

25820 Hatton Road
Carmel, CA 93923

31440 Via Las Rosas
Carmel, CA 93924

Monterey, CA 93940

Monterey, CA 93940

498 Del Monte Blvd
Monterey, CA 93940

107 15Th Street
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

71 Highway 1 Carmel,
CA 93923

Santa Rita 2 NW of 4th

AVe Carmel, CA 93921

4044 Ronda Rd Pebble

Beach, CA 93953

1268 Viscaino Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

244 HWY 1 Carmel, CA

93923
890 Kimball Avenue
Seaside, CA 93955

187 San Remo Dr
Carmel, CA 93923

17 Via Ladera
Monterey, CA 93940

244 HWY 1 Carmel, CA

93923

169121019000

173076039000

015122008000

185021026000

009371025000

009371025000

185021026000

006274008000

009252014000

197181015000

000000000002

000000000002

001706005000

006182013000

241061014000

010029009000

008191017000

008231002000

241182006000

012461012000

243181007000

001422004000

241182006000

Gregory lan Kanter

The Charles M. and Jane E.
Hetland Family Trust

The Effler Family Trust dated
April 4, 2019

25225 Stewart Place LLC, a
California Limited Liability
Company

12 Ronnoco LLC

Pot d'Or, LLC & JEV Thousand
Oaks, LLC

Pot d'Or, LLC & JEV Thousand
Oaks, LLC

12 Ronnoco LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

ERICKSON ROBERT G TR ET
AL

The Malbon Living Trust,
Established April 28, 2023

Madeleine Cooper & Martin
Cooper

City of Monterey
City of Monterey

PG&E

The Bob and Mary Jane Riva
Family Trust, dated July 6,
1995

Villa Kulla LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

The Berchem Mitchell Family
Trust, dated December 29,
2020

Myrna Goses

Magdalena Kaczynska

The Hibbs Family Trust dated
October 2, 2000

Joaquin De Paz

DESS Properties, LP, a
California Limited
Partnership

The Cantin Miner Trust dated
July 6, 2016

The Hibbs Family Trust dated
October 2, 2000
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1504 Bonifacio RD
WEO1930T- 17/26/2024 |Issued | Water Permit Pebble Beach, CA 008341012000
2 93953

The Chen Family 1994 Trust
dated October 1, 1994
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